District

50101
50201
50301
50401
50501
50601
50701
50801
50802
50803
50804
50805
50806
50807
50901
51001
51101
51201
51301
51401
51501
51601
51701
51801
51901
52001
52101
52201
52301
52401
52501
52601
52701
52801
52905
53001
53101
53201
53301
53401
53501
53601
53701
53901
54001

*Colleges provided revised FY11 figures

College

Kaskaskia

RN

Illinois Community College Board

RN, DENTAL HYGIENIST, RADIOLOGIC TECH, AND EMT LICENSURE PASS RATES
FISCAL YEAR 2011

Dental Hygienist

Fiscal Year 2011

Radiologic Tech

Emergency Medical Technician

DuPage

Black Hawk

Triton

Parkland

Sauk Valley

Danville
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago
Chicago

Kennedy-King*
Washington*
Malcolm X*
Truman*
Olive-Harvey*
Daley*
Wright*

Elgin

South Suburban
Rock Valley
Harper

Illinois Valley
lllinois Central
Prairie State
Waubonsee
Lake Land
Sandburg
Highland
Kankakee
Rend Lake
Southwestern
Kishwaukee
Moraine Valley
Joliet

Lincoln Land
Morton
McHenry
lllinois Eastern
Logan
Shawnee
Lake County*
Southeastern
Spoon River
Oakton

Lewis & Clark
Richland
Wood
Heartland

Statewide Totals

DNA=Data Not Available
SOURCE: Survey of Colleges
Illinois Department of Financial and Professional Regulation

Passed

77
28
31

38

1,710

Tested

89
28
35

39

1,959

0
3
=
1}

87 %
100

97.4

53
92

78
81
93

87
98.9

88.9

100

95
93
80

89
86
89
100
94
88

76

58

87.7 %

Computed

86.5%
100.0%
88.6%
97.4%

53.5%
91.9%
78.3%
81.4%
93.2%
100.0%
98.9%

89.8%
88.9%

100.0%
94.9%
93.0%
80.8%

88.9%
86.3%
88.6%
100.0%
93.7%
88.0%

75.8%

57.6%

87.3%

Passed

Tested Rate
27 96
17
32 96.9
23 100
20 -
28 100
16 94
30 83
17 100
23 100
16 100

249 96.7

Computed Passed
% - 25
96.3% 29
96.9% 13
100.0% -

- 25

- 11

- 14

100.0% -
100.0% 6
93.8% 16
83.3% 12

- 14

- 17

- 37

- 33

- 15

- 10

- 13

100.0% -
100.0% 21
100.0% -

- 5

% 96.8% 316

Tested Rate
27 93 %
29 100
13 100
31 81
11 100
14 100

6 100
16 100
12 100
15 933
20 85
39 95
40 83
15 100
10 100
17 76
22 95

5 100

342 94.5 %

Computed

92.6%
100.0%

80.6%

100.0%
100.0%

100.0%

100.0%
100.0%
93.3%
85.0%
94.9%
82.5%
100.0%
100.0%

92.4%

Passed Tested Rate  Computed
22 30 73 % 73.3%
82 94 87 87.2%
28 36 77.8%

2 - - -
34 34 100 100.0%
26 28 93 92.9%

123 126 98 97.6%
37 37 100 100.0%
53 56 94.6 94.6%
92 111 83 82.9%
12 12 100 100.0%
28 36 77.8 77.8%
73 86 85 84.9%
248 294 84 84.4%
32 32 100 100.0%
46 52 88 88.5%
76 93 82 81.7%
28 36 78 77.8%
24 28 85.7 85.7%
135 139 97 97.1%
4 4 100 100.0%

2 4 50 50.0%
1,207 1,368 878 % 88.2%



